
Sr. No. -   

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father/Guardian's Name

Nationality 

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule caste or Schedule Tribe

Date of first Admission in the school with class

Date of birth according to Admission register(in figures)

 (In Words)

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed ,if  so once/twice in  the same class 

Subjects Studied : 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

 411

JATIN

30-Apr-2011

DEVENDER

ASHA

Indian

No

Admission No. - 1541

NO

VI

Thirty April Two Thousand Eleven

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

04-May-2016 I

VI Pass 

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

12. Whether Qualified for promotion to higher class 

13. Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present 

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the

pupil usually took part

Date of Issue of certificate

General conduct

Date of application for certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl/Guide(details may be given)

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of the concession 

Signature of Class Teacher/ 

Office Clerk

Checked  by

(State full name and designation)

Principal

with SEAL

Mar 2022

----

20-Apr-2022

20-Apr-2022

Parents Request

Very Good

No

No

YES:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

                                                              Counter Signed

"Verified from (www.cbse.nic.in) on  25-Jun-2022 that the issuing school's name appears in the list of affiliated 

schools and does not appear in the list of disaffiliated schools and countersigned."

    Signature

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER

Aravali Hills Public School

Tel : 01284-267700, 9466450856, email - ahpstankri@gmail.com, web -  

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Affilation No. 530702 School Code 40687)

VPO Tankri, District Rewari (Hr.)(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

As Per School Record

As Per School Record

1611079641SRN No. -


