

## **Aravali Hills Public School**

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (Affilation No. 530702 School Code 40687)

VPO Tankri, District Rewari (Hr.)(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

Tel: 01284-267700, 9466450856, email - ahpstankri@gmail.com, web -

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sr.	No 411		Admission No	1541
			SRN No	1611079641
1.	Name of Pupil	:	JATIN	
2.	Mother's Name	:	ASHA	
3.	Father/Guardian's Name	:	DEVENDER	
4.	Nationality	:	Indian	
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule cas	te or Schedule Tribe :	NO	
6.	Date of first Admission in the school with class	:	04-May-2016 I	
7.	Date of birth according to Admission register(in	figures) :	30-Apr-2011	
	(In Words) Thirty April Two Thousand Eleven			
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	:	VI	
9.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken wi	th result :	VI Pass	
10.	Whether failed ,if so once/twice in the same class		: No	
11.	Subjects Studied:	L SCIENCE, COMPUTE	R	
12.	Whether Qualified for promotion to higher class	:	VEC	
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid the school dues		: Mar 2022	
14.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of the concession :		No	
15.	Total No. of working days :		As Per School Record	
16.	Total No. of working days present :		As Per School Record	
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl/Guide(details may be given) :		No	
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the			
	pupil usually took part			
19.	General conduct	:	Very Good	
20.	Date of application for certificate :		20-Apr-2022	
21.	Date of Issue of certificate :		20-Apr-2022	
22.	Reason for leaving the school	:	Parents Request	
23.	Any other remarks	:		
	nature of Class Teacher/ ce Clerk	Checked by (State full name and designati	on)	Principal with SEAL

Counter Signed

"Verified from (www.cbse.nic.in) on **25-Jun-2022** that the issuing school's name appears in the list of affiliated schools and does not appear in the list of disaffiliated schools and countersigned."

Signature